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RECOGIDA SELECTIVA DE PAPEL Y CARTON - CHICLANA DE LA FRA.

ENERO
FEBRERO
MARZO

ABRIL
MAYO
JUNIO

JULIO
AGOSTO
SEPTIEMBRE

OCTUBRE
NOVIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE

TOTAL

2023
71,97
56,71
71,43

70,64
86,84
79,16

108,22
107,02
80,60

74,06
68,19
67,38

942,22

VARIAC. (%)

-11,91 %
-13,85 %
6,52 %

-8,90 %
1,16 %
-8,10 %
7.81%
3,48 %
-13,35%
-4,98 %
6,30 %
-5,30 %
-3,28 %

VAR.(T.m.)

-9,73
-9,12
4,37

-6,90
1,00
-6,98
7,84
3,60
12,42
-3,88
4,04
3,77
-31,95

2022
81,70
65,83
67,06

77,54
85,84
86,14

100,38
103,42
93,02
77,94
64,15
71,15
974,17

VARIAC. (%)
1137 %
-1231%
-7,54 %

557 %

19,65 %
4,09 %

8,77 %

4,20 %

11,41 %
-1.27 %
-13,53 %
-0,52 %
2,70 %

VAR.(T.m.)
8,34
-9,24
-5,47

4,09
14,10
3,38
8,09
417
9,53
-1,00
-10,04
-0,37
25,58

2021
73,36
75,07
72,53

73,45
71,74
82,76
92,29
99,25
83,49
78,94
74,19
71,52
948,59

VARIAC. (%)
-332%
17,55 %
-12,08 %

60,02 %
29,35 %
17,94 %
-3,46 %
20,22 %
11,74 %
7,90 %
12,56 %
0,14 %
10,67 %

VAR.(T.m.)
-2,52
11,21
-9,97

27,55
16,28
12,59
-3,31
16,69
8,77
578
8,28
0,10
91,45

2020
75,88
63,86
82,50

45,90
55,46
70,17

95,60
82,56
74,72

73,16
65,91
71,42

857,14
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